PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2019 - 2020

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/18/2020

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: Plateau Valley 50

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSl Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $190,607.89 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $190,607.89 $0.00 $ 190,607.89 $ 2,287,294.65 $ 190,607.89 $ 2,096,686.76
August $ 190,607.89 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 190,607.89 $ 190,607.89 $0.00 $ 2,287,294.65 $ 381,215.78 $ 1,906,078.87
September $ 190,607.89 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $190,607.89 $190,607.89 $ 0.00 $ 2,287,294.65 $571,823.67 $1,715,470.98
October $ 190,607.89 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 190,607.89 $ 190,607.89 $0.00 $ 2,287,294.65 $ 762,431.56 $ 1,524,863.09
November $ 190,607.89 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $190,607.89 $190,607.89 $ 0.00 $ 2,287,294.65 $ 953,039.45 $1,334,255.20
December $ 36,273.42 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 36,273.42 $ 190,607.89 -$ 154,334.47 $ 1,206,953.40 $ 989,312.87 $ 217,640.53
January $36,273.01 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $36,273.01 $ 36,273.42 -$0.41 $1,206,950.92 $1,025,585.88 $ 181,365.04
February $ 36,273.01 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 36,273.01 $ 36,273.01 $0.00 $ 1,206,950.92 $ 1,061,858.89 $ 145,092.03
March $36,273.01 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $36,273.01 $36,273.01 $ 0.00 $1,206,950.92 $1,098,131.90 $ 108,819.02
April $ 36,273.01 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 36,273.01 $ 36,273.01 $0.00 $ 1,206,950.92 $ 1,134,404.91 $ 72,546.01
May $ 36,273.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 36,273.00 $36,273.01 -$0.01 $1,206,950.92 $1,170,677.91 $ 36,273.01
June $ 36,268.11 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 0.01 $ 36,268.10 $ 36,273.00 -$4.90 $ 1,206,946.02 $ 1,206,946.02 $0.00
TOTALS : $1,206,946.02 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$0.01



